

**Bid Tabulation**

Project: Clarkson Southeast

County: Colfax

Project No.: C-19(518), C001901750

Description: Triple 12' x 10' x 41' Concrete Box Culvert on a 10 deg. Skew (RHB) with a Sloped Paved Inlet Apron.



**A&R Construction Co.**  
**Jason P. Aschoff**  
**PO Box 121**  
**Plainview, NE 68769**  
**402-582-3663**

<u>Item No.</u>	<u>Item Description</u>	<u>Plan Qty.</u>	<u>Units</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
1-1	Mobilization	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 17,000.00	\$17,000.00
1-2	Site Preparation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 11,000.00	\$11,000.00
1-3	Excavation, Established Quantity	2,263.000	Cu. Yds.	\$ 14.21	\$32,157.23
1-4	Crushed Rock for Base Course	68.000	Tons	\$ 116.00	\$7,888.00
1-5	Class 47B-3000 Concrete for Box Culverts	208.400	Cu. Yds.	\$ 498.00	\$103,783.20
1-6	Reinforcing Steel for Box Culverts	24,135.000	Lbs.	\$ 1.53	\$36,926.55
1-7	36" Corrugated Metal Pipes	60.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 87.11	\$5,226.60
1-8	Class 47B-3000 Concrete for Headwalls	1.040	Cu. Yds.	\$ 2,247.00	\$2,336.88
1-9	Reinforcing Steel for Headwalls	137.000	Lbs.	\$ 3.47	\$475.39
1-10	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	123.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 3.00	\$369.00
1-11	Access Crossing	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ -	\$0.00
1-12	Temporary Silt Fence	200.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 3.00	\$600.00
<b>Total For CBC Construction:</b>				<b>\$217,762.85</b>	
1-13	Earthwork Measured in Embankment	1,191.000	Cu. Yds.	\$ 16.47	\$19,615.77
1-14	Gravel Surface Course	167.000	Tons	\$ 48.69	\$8,131.23
1-15	Covercrop Seeding	1.100	Acres	\$ 900.00	\$990.00
1-16	Erosion Control, Class 1D	5,324.000	Sq. Yds.	\$ 1.55	\$8,252.20
1-17	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	1,375.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 3.00	\$4,125.00
1-18	Fabric Silt Fence, High Porosity	30.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 6.00	\$180.00
<b>Total For Roadway Construction:</b>				<b>\$41,294.20</b>	
<b>TOTAL FOR PROJECT:</b>				<b>\$259,057.05</b>	
<b>Start of Construction Date:</b>				Apr-20	
<b>End of Construction Date:</b>				Jun-20	